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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 

TECHNICAL DATA 
 

Dimensions    ø 800mm h 123mm 

Power     230V or 350mA / 500mA

MacAdam ellipse    3 
Guarantee    5 year
(*on components, only if ordered luminaire +driver)

Color 
Temperature excl. driver incl. driver

Forward 
Current

Lumen (LED)
(at tp = 65°C) (at tp = 65°C)

CRI
Label

350mA
11,8W 350mA 1558 lm 134 lm/W 90+

19,4W 500mA 2225 lm 134 lm/W 90+
11,8W 350mA 90+ E

19,4W 500mA 2449 lm 90+ E

ORDER REFERENCE

>  LUMINAIRE

! ORDER REFERENCE  + (1) Tubb: W (white) / B (black) / G (gold) / F (forest) 
       C  B (Tinged with Beige) / YR (Tinged with Yellow Red) / NB (Night Blue)
      + (3) G  
 

mA - non dimmable
       
2700K
14°  
25°
39°
61°  
 
3000K 
14°
25°
39°
61°  

          
2700K 
14°
25°
39°
61°  
 
3000K 
14°
25°
39°
61°  

TUBB SILENTI 800 CRI 90+



info@zumi.be                          www.zumi.be

>  REQUIREMENTS

Round base   
 ZUMIPD801 (+ W / B) Round base Ø 80

3F Adapter

Non dimmable

350mA 
white 
black 

 

500mA
white 
black 

Dimmable

350mA 
white 
black 

 

500mA
white 
black 

>  OPTIONS

   Honeycomb grid

TUBB SILENTI 800 CRI 90+


